Division

DIV 1

DIV I

DIV 1

DIV I

DIV

DIV I

DIV I

DIV I

DIV

DIV I

DIV I

DIV I

DIV I

DIV I

DIV I

DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV I ROOK

Weight

44
44
44
44
44
57
57
57
57
61
61
61
61
HWT
HWT
49
49
49
49
49
60
60
60
60
60
65
65
65
65
69
69
76
76
76
76
76
83
83
83
83
HWT
HWT
50
50
50
50
50
58
58
58
58
58

Name

BRAXTON STURGELL 44
BENTLEY WAGNER 43
BRANTLEY PACK 44
LUKE GALLAGHER 40
JONAH WOOTEN 41
JOSEPH CROPPER 57
LIAM RAMSEY 54

EZRA MILLER 53

BYE

GEOVONNI CLARK 61
BRAYLEN MENNIFIELD 61
TYSON TIBBS 59

BYE

JACKSON SNYDER 74
LILLY DELONG 73
CAYDEN NEWARK 48
LANDON STURGELL 45
CHANNING PETERSON 47
RYAN NOBLE 45

JACKSON BLACKSTONE 4¢

THOMAS LINDSEY 56
KAMERON BEDEL 59
BRYDEN BECKHAM 54
LILLIAN HENDRICKS 59
COWEN MCQUEARY 58
AJ LEESON 63
COLTON BORAH 61
EVAN MERCURIO 62
BYE

DENNIS BRUNNER 69
JACKSON BALDWIN 66
KADEN METZLER 72
TOMMY KOZLOWSKI 74
GREY BAKER 76
RYLAN PUCKETT 76
JACKSON SNYDER 74
BRAYLON WRIGHT 83
CAIN STRYKER 82
WESLEY ABBOTT 83
BYE

MEADE BAKEYE 94
CAMRON RAWKINS 121
RYAN MOBLE 45
EXZAVIER BIBART 50
DILLON DITTON 49
AUSTIN BUERGER 47
GABE KORBEL 50
MASON ELLIS 56
WILLIAM KYE HALL 11l 58
CONNOR FLAHERTY 58
BARRETT MITCHELL 57

Team

DISABATO
PICKERINGTON NORTH
HAMILTON
PICKERINGTON NORTH
PICKERINGTON NORTH
ST JAMES THE LESS
LICKING HEIGHTS
LITTLE RAMS
BYE

MILLENNIUM
MILLENNIUM
GAHANNA

BYE

LOGAN ELM
STEBBINS

BTW

DISABATO
DISABATO
DODGE KNIGHTS
PALMER

TEAM MIRON
ELDER
REYNOLDSBURG
PRODIGY
FAIRFIELD UNION
DODGE KNIGHTS
FAIRFIELD UNION
PRODIGY

BYE

ELDER
JAMESTOWN
FRU

PALMER
LANCASTER
WEST JEFFERSON
LOGAN ELM
DISABATO
PRODIGY

BISHOP READY
BYE

LITTLE RAMS
BISHOP READY
DODGE KNIGHTS
WATKINS

ELDER

PALMER

TEAM KORBEL
HAMILTON
MILLENNIUM
DISABATO
MILLENNIUM

EMMANUEL BECKFORD 56 BISHOP READY
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o
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OB~ WNPFP OB WOWNMENEDMONPOODMODNMNEPEPENEDMODNPEPOORMONPEPOODONMENEDRAONEPEMSMONEOOODODNDPR



DIV I ROOK

DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il ROOK
DIV 1l ROOK

67
67
67
67
67
79
79
79
79
79
HWT
HWT
HWT
HWT
60
60
60
60
60
65
65
65
65
65
69
69
69
69
75
75
75
75
75
75
84
84
84
84
84

95
95
95
95
103

103
103
103
HWT
HWT
HWT
HWT
60
60

LEONDRAE SINGLETON JR MILLENNIUM

WYATT GIRTS 67

JOHN DAVIDSON 61
BRYSON DITTON 65
CHRISTIAN KAISER 67
DOMINICK BRAXTON 72
DAVID LITTLE 79

JOHN SENGSAVANG 73
PRESTON SONG 74
KYLEE TIBBS 74
CAMRON RAWLINS 121
RANCE PERDUE JR 110
TANNER ARLEDGE 102
STEPHEN SNYDER 95
MASON BAUER 60

MAX CHILDERS 60
JADEN BLANTON 54
BRANDON BLYTHE 59
GAVIN BRADLEY 56
HAYDN RUH 65
SPENCER SMITH 63
ANTWAN BOOKER 63
HAL GILLESPIE 65
LUKE PRESTON 65
JOEY DITULLION 69
AYDEN DOUGLASS 67
BRAYLON MURRAY 69
ZACHARY SALMONS 68
AIDEN KING 73

HAGEN BRYANT 73
CALOB HEILMAN 73
OTIS BOYCETTE 75

JOSH WOYAN 83
KYAN HENDRICKS 79
THOMAS HOUSE 84
CARTER JONES 79
JESSE FERRELL 76

MALACHI MCCUOLLOUGH !

JAIDEN SARABIA 95
DOMINIC CASINO 95
BYE

GAVIN HENRY 100

RIGGINS HANSGEN 99
JOSH WOLF 93
HAYDEN PAYNE 103
MARQUIS LUCAS 122
HAMDE BAKEYE 123
ANDREW KING 140
BYE

GAVIN BRADLEY 56
LANDON FEASEL 60

WATKINS
PICKERINGTON NORTH
ELDER

DUBLIN SCIOTO
MILLENNIUM
PICKAWAY
HAMILTON
LITTLE RAMS
GAHANNA
BISHOP READY
MILLENNIUM
LOGAN ELM
LOGAN ELM

MAD DOGS
PALMER

DODGE KNIGHTS
LICKING HEIGHTS
STEBBINS
DISABATO
COURTHOUSE COBRAS
LINDSEY
NEWARK
STALLION
ELDER

LICKING VALLEY
DODGE KNIGHTS
DODGE KNIGHTS
DISABATO
DODGE KNIGHTS
PRODIGY
JAMESTOWN

POINT PLEASANT KNIGHT
PRODIGY

DODGE KNIGHTS

TWHS

DISABATO
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UNKNOWN
MAD DOGS
BISHOP READY
BYE
GREENEVIEW

P A WODN P

SHORE WRESTLING CLUE 2
DODGE KNIGHTS
MAHINDRA
TEAM HYPE
LITTLE RAMS
ELDER

BYE

UNKNOWN
LITTLE RAMS
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DIV Il ROOK
DIV 1l ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV 1l ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV 1l ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV 1l ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV 1l ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV 1l ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV 1l ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV 1l ROOK
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK

60
60
68
68
68
68
81
81
81
81
100
100
100
100
115
115
65
65
65
65
65
73
73
73
73
80
80
80
80
84
84
84
84
90
90
90
90
90
106
106
106
106
106
123
123
123
123
137
137
HWT
HWT
74
74
74
74

SHANE FULLER 54

IAN STUART 60
ANTWAN BOOKER JR. 63
JACE FOX 68

TRISTAN COYLE 63
EHREN MATHIS 67
CARTER JONES 78
KILEY ROY 73

GREG HUHER 81

BYE

JAYDEN ELLIS 95
SHUAIB RASHID 85
AHMED SANFO 88

BYE

CALEB WAUGH 99
LACEY BENDER 110
KONNER LAMBERS 64
JAMES LINDSAY 65
MAC PAYNE 65

ADAM ANDREWS 64
JUSTIN WINTER 63
JOSEPH CURRY 69
GRAHAM MERCURIO 73
ANDREW MYERS 71
TALON FREESE 68
EVAN SMITH 77
SULEYMAN RAMADAN 80
ASHTAN HENDRICKS 77
ZANE PICKERRELL 77
CARSON CAMPBELL 82
CLATYON JONES 84
AIDAN RUSH 84
DAWSON WILLIAMS 84
CECILIA WILLAMS 93
ZACHARY SEBETTO 90
PERRY STANLEY 87
ANDREW BARFORD 93
TYLER BROWN 87
DARIUS MARINER 100
BRYCE WICKLINE 106
BRADEN SHEETS 105
JACK WILLEN 102
HOLLAND HOHMAN 106
VICTOR OLIVER 123
BRADY QUILLIAN 116
MARQUIS LUCAS 122
CHARLIE FOSTER 118
TYRIA FISHER 137
JAYDEN VAZQUEZ 129

LITTLE DAWGS
LITTLE RAMS
LINDSEY
PICKERINGTON NORTH
CENTRAL CROSSING
LICKING HEIGHTS
WORTHINGTON
ELDER

ELDER

BYE

HAMILTON
MILLENNIUM
MILLENNIUM

BYE

PICKERINGTON NORTH
LITTLE RAMS

ELDER

TEAM MIRON
INDEPENDENT
TEAM MIRON
PRODIGY

LICKING VALLEY
PRODIGY

DODGE KNIGHTS
COBRAS

DODGE KNIGHTS
CENTRAL CROSSING
PRODIGY

ZANE TRACE
UNKNOWN
SHAMROCK

PALMER

S.AW

S.AW

PALMER

PALMER

PALMER

DODGE KNIGHTS
LOS

CIRCLEVILLE
CENTRAL CROSSING
OAK HILLS

BISHOP READY
REYNOLDSBURG
OLENTANGY

TEAM HYPE

EW

ELDER

CENTRAL CROSSING

GABRIEL DIFRANCISCO 15 DODGE KNIGHTS

JALEN JOYCE 160
GABE GREEN 73
CALEB LYKANS 74
ELIJAH MEYER 67
BYE

TEAM HYPE

HILLIARD

HAMILTON
PICKERINGTON NORTH
BYE
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DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

77
7
77
7
90
90
90
90
106
106
129
129
143
143
HWT
HWT
84
84
104
104
104
104
104
116
116
116
116
130
130
130
130
146
146
146
146

ANTHONY JUDD 77
LUKE HARRIS 75

BO SWEETMAN 76

BYE

GABE COFER 90

LEO RILEY 88
ZACHARY TATE 85

BYE

HOLLAND HOHMAN 106
RYAN THOMPSON 104
JADEN FOX 122
DANIEL DUNOR 129
COLE PORTER 142
RYAN MULKEY 143
KADEN SELLER 165
COLE PORTER 142
CLAYTON JONES 84
ASHTAN HENDRICKS 77
DARIUS MARINES 101
BRADEN SHEETS 105
BRAXTON SHEETS 93
CARTER PEARSON 100
DALLAS GERHART 97
ALLEN SMITH 108
PATRICK 114

AIDEN WILICHOWSKI 116
LEO GLOVER 110
JACOB JOHNSTON 121
NATHAN DONAVAN 124
ERIK SALMERON 126
XAVIER ROSE 125
MATTHEW MANN 146
DILLON MIDDLETON 146
JARED DANIELJON 138
BYE

PALMER
PICKERINGTON NORTH
BISHOP READY

BYE

NEW ALBANY
ATHENS

ELDER

BYE

BISHOP READY
GAHANNA
PICKERINGTON NORTH
MILLENNIUM

WEST HOLMES
WATKINS

HILLIARD

WEST HOLMES
SHAMROCK
PRODIGY

LEAGUE OF SHADOWS
CENTRAL CROSSING
JACKSON

GAHANNA
GAHANNA

DODGE KNIGHTS
GAHANNA

TEAM KORBEL
NEWARK

TEAM KORBEL
GAHANNA
GAHANNA
UNKNOWN
GAHANNA
GAHANNA
GAHANNA

BYE
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